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Round 1, Blyton Park, (Eastern,) Saturday, July 13th, 2019

National B status event and a qualifying round of:

SBD HSA Speed Championship
NSCC Riverside Speed Champiionship

Luffield Cars MG Car Club Speed Championship
WSCC / Northampton Motorsport Speed Series Championship

Longton’s Northern Speed Champsionship 2018

The Liverpool Motor Club Speed Championship
Revington TR / TR Register Sprint & Hillclimb Championship

(MAC) Midland Automobile Club - Invited Club

The Service Hydraulics Speed Championship
Lotus Cup UK Speed Championship

Timing and Results service by:

Z.. 7. Z...
Contact: David Clay on 01706 644960
925 Oldham Road, Rochdale,
Lancashire, OL16 4RY

http://www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
email:- info@timeteamtiming.co.uk

On behalf of the organisers we thank you for your support and look forward to welcoming you again in 2020




Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday) WsSsSCcoC
T ST BTG
Event Results Report
) Blyton Park Eastern Circuit - Saturday, July 13th, 2019 - Course Length: 2262 Metres
Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
Class: SB - Standard Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1
Car No. Driver P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type Best Cls O\A
5 Leslie Wilson 86.44 85.77 85.06 85.38 85.12 85.74 DNF N 85.06 1 47
4 Robert Jones 99.89 93.73 92.37 9275 9142 91.99 91.42 2 56
Class: 1B - Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1
Car No. Driver P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type Best Cls O\A
8 Joe Halliwell 84.14 82.71 82.00 8270 81.84 81.74 81.88 81.74 1 43
7 Shane Dyson 92.67 90.37 87.07 86.83 85.02 83.60 88.64 N 83.60 2 46
78 David Carless 100.79 DNF 88.47 DNF DNF 87.51 87.06 87.06 3 51
Class: 1C - Saloon Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1
Car No. Driver P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type Best Cls O\A
10 Alex Gilchrist-Jones 86.56 84.51 79.97 80.38 77.56 81.09 78.98 77.56 1 27
9 Andrew Hollis 84.84 81.84 81.43 79.61 80.15 80.18 80.36 79.61 2 35
Class: 1D - 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1
Car No. Driver P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type Best Cls O\A
16 Alan Mugglestone 80.21 78.88 79.37 79.60 78.21 77.50 77.50 1 25
716 Nick Mugglestone 82.06 80.76 80.79 79.87 79.38 79.37 79.37 2 34
14 Dean Cubitt 85.70 82.89 81.85 80.87 80.76 80.55 80.47 80.47 3 39
21 Martin Rowe 83.29 81.83 81.36 80.48 80.85 80.70 80.67 80.48 4 40
22 Peter Taylor 86.52 85.59 8452 83.77 DNF 83.51 DNF 83.51 5 45
20 James French 96.17 93.13 90.98 DNF 91.34 91.23 89.44 N 89.44 6 53
19 Alex Smith 11290 105.48 99.92 98.46 DNF 99.06 N 98.46 7 60

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. Winstanley



Class: 1E - 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars over 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.
23
24
724

Driver P1 P2 T1
John Williams 93.05 90.75 88.07
Tom Bourn 99.83 93.96 89.32
James Bourn 104.80 95.28 97.60

T2
86.32
90.96
93.41

T3 T4
85.73 86.79
89.27 88.79
91.90 90.09

T5

89.89
89.47

Class: 1F - Road going saloon cars that are not eligible for any of the above classes -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.
28
29
30

Driver P1 P2 T1
Peter Taylor 77.64 77.15 74.92
Deryck Jones 79.98 78.27 77.67
lan Butcher 82.95 79.11 78.01

T2
74.18
77.62

DNF

T3 T4
73.49 75.07
76.89
78.03 DNF

T5

Class: 2A - Road-going Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars up to 1700cc (car derived engines) -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.

33

35

45
745

Driver P1 P2 T1
Simon Waterfall DNF 101.13 DNS
lan Davenport 86.29 82.37 DNF
Bill Stevenson 96.87 DNF 93.21
Carole Stevenson 100.02 121.63 95.10

T2

77.59
80.30
93.13
97.15

T3 T4
78.73 78.66
91.71 94.90
92.91 96.38

T5

92.39
95.51

Class: 2B - Road-going Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars over 1700cc (car derived engines) -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.

41
738
40
39
38

Class: 2C - Road-going Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars (motorcycle derived engines) -- Holder: Record:

Car No.
43

Driver P1 P2 T1
Howard Gaskin 80.15 76.66 76.13
Richard Burden 79.07 88.23 75.51
Keith Adams 79.94 DNF 78.26
Sean Bourn 83.62 80.27 80.36
Joanne Burden 94.85 90.89 90.19

Driver P1 P2 T1

Steve Arkley 81.76 79.87 78.36

Class: 3A - Modified Saloon Cars up to 1400cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.
48

Driver P1 P2 T1

Julian Harber 90.33 87.47 86.99

T2

75.50
75.93
78.66
78.96
86.98

T2
78.07

T2
86.82

T3 T4
75.35 DNF
78.28 76.08
77.98 77.04
91.67 78.52
88.68 91.20

T3 T4
79.56

T3 T4
90.19 88.01

T5

75.74
76.67
77.70
89.53

1.1
T5

TS5

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
85.73 1 48

N 88.79 2 52

N 89.47 3 54

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
73.49 1 15

76.89 2 24

78.01 3 30

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
N 77.59 1 28

78.66 2 33

91.71 3 57

92.91 4 58

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
75.35 1 18

N 75.51 2 19

76.67 3 23

77.70 4 29

N 86.98 5 50

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
N 78.07 1 31

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
86.82 1 49

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. Winstanley



Class: 3B - Modified Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.
54
53
55

Class: 3C - Modified Saloon Cars over 2000cc -- Holder:

Car No.

57
757

Class: 3F - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars up to 1700cc (car derived engines) -- Holder:

Car No.
63

Class: 3G - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars over 1700cc (car derived engines) -- Holder:

Car No.
81
68
768
80
116
67
66
61

Driver

Ivan Russell
John Moxham
Louis Sutton

Driver

Robin Lee
Geoff Lancaster

Driver

Jason Brown

Driver

John Hoyle

Garry Bunn

Derek Hodder
Martin Harvey
Andy Silman
Michael Skidmore
Craig Spooner
Graham Frankland

P1

87.94
91.69
95.12

P1

101.87
107.95

P1
DNF

P1

70.49
74,77
69.86
82.33

DNF
90.61
85.58
83.35

P2 T1
82.30 81.16
85.07 83.41
93.27 90.86

Record: 1.1

P2 T1

92.93 84.63

102.26 97.97

P2 T1
DNS

P2 T1
68.39

71.49 71.27
69.43

73.85 73.39
82.43 79.88
81.53 DNS
81.00 79.06
81.32 DNF

T2

81.97
82.80
92.03

T2

84.13
98.46

T2

T2

72.02

DNF
74.03
77.29
78.80
79.63
79.70

T3
81.19
82.91
98.84

T3

81.63
95.76

T3

T3

68.87
68.79
72.77
76.61
78.71
78.52
87.42

T4 T5
83.14 79.69
80.20 79.89
92.80 89.72

T4 T5
83.15 82.31
97.74
Record: 1.1

T4 T5
Record: 1.1

T4 T5
70.46 68.78
68.92 69.46
72.80 72.69
75.61 76.01
76.27 76.55
76.38 78.51
77.50 79.19

T6

T6

T6

T6

Type

Type

Type

Type

Best

79.69
79.89
89.72

Best

81.63
95.76

Best
DNS

Best

68.39
68.78
68.79
72.69
75.61
76.27
76.38
77.50

Cls

Cls

@)
)

00 N O O A WN P

O\A

36
37
55

O\A

42
59

O\A
61

O\A

14
20
21
22
25

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. Winstanley



Class: 3H - Modified Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars (motorcycle derived engines) -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P1 P2
785 Adam Phelps 69.85 DNF
92 Matt Turner 69.64 68.74
82 Terry Everall 71.96 69.93
84 Bob Bellerby 72.70 71.25
91 Mick Dent 74.95 73.09
85 Charlotte Phelps 80.02 80.97
62 Martyn Turner 80.02 74.99
93 Tony Smiley 86.56 79.03
83 Stephen Everall 81.60 78.85
65 Andrew Steel 74.82

Class: 5A - Racing Cars up to 1100cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P1 P2
98 Eve Whitehead 75.83 74.38
798 Craig Powers 81.07 74.51

T1

67.97
68.09
69.38
70.98
70.50
76.13
72.71
78.93
81.61

DNS

T1

74.61
77.35

T2

67.98
68.38
68.79
71.01
74.24
74.30
72.99
77.93
80.76

T2

71.85
71.13

T3
66.28
67.75
67.89
69.78
75.38
73.42
72.55
76.46
84.12

T3

71.64
71.81

T4

66.71
67.61
68.65
68.66
70.68
74.29
72.55
75.53
80.57

T4

99.26
84.33

Class: 5B - Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars manufactured before 1 January 1994 -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P1 P2
101 Geoff Ward 78.19 75.86
102 Nigel Fox 82.81

T1

74.60
79.47

Class: 5D - Racing Cars over 1600cc up to 2000cc -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No.
106 Glyn Sketchley

Driver P1 P2
64.54 62.16

Class: AM - Aston Martin Owners Club -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P1 P2
108 Guy Staudt 83.19 DNF
110 Neil Sims 88.64 84.41

T1
61.56

T1

81.42
83.35

T2

75.31
80.54

T2
61.12

T2

81.53
86.93

T3

74.86
80.46

T3

T3

79.93
82.92

T4

75.07
78.52

T4

T4

80.35
85.93

T5

66.60
89.29
67.97
69.40

72.33

74.27
81.14

TS5

70.84
72.26

T5

74.77
79.19

T5

T5

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
66.28 1 2

67.61 2 3

67.89 3 4

68.66 4 6

70.50 5 9

72.33 6 12

72.55 7 13

N 74.27 8 16

80.57 9 41

DNS 10 61

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
70.84 1 10

71.13 2 11

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
74.60 1 17

78.52 2 32

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
61.12 1 1

T6 Type Best Cls O\A
N 79.93 1 38

N 82.92 2 44

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, D. Naylor, C. Winstanley



Blyton Park Driving Centre

Eastern Circuit 2,262 metres
Split and sector layout for today’s event
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Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Eastern Circuit -

Practice 1

Saturday, July 13th, 2019

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2262 Metres

Car No.

©O© N o~

10
8
14
16
19
20
21
22
23
24
28
29
30
78
716
35
745
38
39
43
40
41
724
48
53
54
55
57
738
45
62
63
65
61
66
67
68
80

Driver
Robert Jones
Leslie Wilson
Shane Dyson
Andrew Hollis

Alex Gilchrist-Jones

Joe Halliwell
Dean Cubitt

Alan Mugglestone
Alex Smith
James French
Martin Rowe
Peter Taylor

John Williams
Tom Bourn

Peter Taylor
Deryck Jones

lan Butcher
David Carless
Nick Mugglestone
lan Davenport
Carole Stevenson
Joanne Burden
Sean Bourn
Steve Arkley
Keith Adams
Howard Gaskin
James Bourn
Julian Harber
John Moxham
Ivan Russell
Louis Sutton
Robin Lee
Richard Burden
Bill Stevenson
Martyn Turner
Jason Brown
Andrew Steel
Graham Frankland
Craig Spooner
Michael Skidmore
Garry Bunn
Martin Harvey

Class Splitl Split2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3

SB
SB
1B
1C
1C
1B
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1E
1F
1F
1F
1B
1D
2A
2A
2B
2B
2C
2B
2B
1E
3A
3B
3B
3B
3C
2B
2A
3H
3F
3H
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G

3.02
2.74
2.84
2.94
3.17
2.90
2.51
3.00
2.88
2.78
2.71
2.73
3.05
2.79
2.69
2.99
2.85
2.76
2.82
3.12
3.06
2.94
2.50
2.70
3.01
3.10
2.93
3.02
3.11
3.05
3.01
3.03
2.67
2.84
2.61
291
2.75
2.61
2.72
2.96
2.79
2.76

31.85
27.96
29.21
27.04
27.81
27.33
27.61
26.58
33.10
30.05
27.08
27.30
29.86
30.60
25.09
26.24
27.52
39.61
26.66
28.09
31.34
31.13
26.76
26.69
26.62
26.46
32.22
28.96
28.91
27.32
30.96
31.53
25.56
29.97
26.06
26.92
24.69
27.04
27.80
27.72
24.88
24.87

3.02
2.74
2.84
2.94
3.17
2.90
2.51
3.00
2.88
2.78
2.71
2.73
3.05
2.79
2.69
2.99
2.85
2.76
2.82
3.12
3.06
2.94
2.50
2.70
3.01
3.10
2.93
3.02
3.11
3.05
3.01
3.03
2.67
2.84
2.61
291
2.75
2.61
2.72
2.96
2.79
2.76

28.83
25.22
26.37
24.10
24.64
24.43
25.10
23.58
30.22
27.27
24.37
24.57
26.81
27.81
22.40
23.25
24.67
36.85
23.84
24.97
28.28
28.19
24.26
23.99
23.61
23.36
29.29
25.94
25.80
24.27
27.95
28.50
22.89
27.13
23.45
24.01
21.94
24.43
25.08
24.76
22.09
22.11

68.04
58.48
63.46
57.80
58.75
56.81
58.09
53.63
79.80
66.12
56.21
59.22
63.19
69.23
52.55
53.74
55.43
61.18
55.40
58.20
68.68
63.72
56.86
55.07
53.32
53.69
72.58
61.37
62.78
60.62
64.16
70.34
53.51
66.90
53.96
173.08
50.13
56.31
57.78
62.89
49.89
57.46

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Finish S/Trap AvSpd

99.89 50.65
86.44 58.53
92.67 54.60
84.84 59.64
86.56 58.45
84.14 60.13
85.70 59.04
80.21 63.08
112.90 44 .81
96.17 52.61
83.29 60.75
86.52 58.48
93.05 54.37
99.83 50.68
77.64 65.17
79.98 63.26
82.95 60.99
100.79 50.20
82.06 61.66
86.29 58.63
100.02 50.58
94.85 53.34
83.62 60.51
81.76 61.88
79.94 63.29
80.15 63.13
104.80 48.28
90.33 56.01
91.69 55.18
87.94 57.53
95.12 53.19
101.87 49.67
79.07 63.99
96.87 52.23
80.02 63.23
DNF 61.85
74.82 67.62
83.35 60.70
85.58 59.12
90.61 55.84
74,77 67.67
82.33 61.45

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



757
33
116
81
82
83
84
85
768
91
92
93
798
106
101
102
108
110
785
98

Geoff Lancaster
Simon Waterfall
Andy Silman
John Hoyle
Terry Everall
Stephen Everall
Bob Bellerby
Charlotte Phelps
Derek Hodder
Mick Dent

Matt Turner
Tony Smiley
Craig Powers
Glyn Sketchley
Geoff Ward
Nigel Fox

Guy Staudt

Neil Sims
Adam Phelps
Eve Whitehead

3C
2A
3G
3G
3H
3H
3H
3H
3G
3H
3H
3H
5A
5D
5B
5B
AM
AM
3H
5A

3.19
2.76
2.84
2.67
2.78
2.84
2.79
2.62
2.36
241
2.75
2.69
2.96
2.33
2.71
2.71
3.08
3.20
2.25
2.74

33.86
28.46
26.95
23.27
23.68
26.13
23.60
25.53
23.27
24.51
22.86
28.19
25.77
21.36
25.92
26.87
27.43
30.05
22.62
23.89

3.19
2.76
2.84
2.67
2.78
2.84
2.79
2.62
2.36
241
2.75
2.69
2.96
2.33
2.71
2.71
3.08
3.20
2.25
2.74

30.67
25.70
24.11
20.60
20.90
23.29
20.81
2291
20.91
22.10
20.11
25.50
22.81
19.03
23.21
24.16
24.35
26.85
20.37
21.15

74.09
171.54
173.05

47.22

48.28

55.47

49.10

54.49

46.59

50.44

46.78

58.37

55.30

43.18

52.27

55.94

55.76

58.59

47.23

51.94

107.95
DNF
DNF

70.49
71.96
81.60
72.70
80.02
69.86
74.95
69.64
86.56
81.07
64.54
78.19
82.81
83.19
88.64
69.85
75.83

46.87
62.09
55.26
71.78
70.31
62.00
69.60
63.23
72.42
67.51
72.65
58.45
62.41
78.40
64.71
61.10
60.82
57.08
72.44
66.72

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Eastern Circuit -

Practice 2

Saturday, July 13th, 2019

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2262 Metres

Car No.

716
33
35
39
40
38
41
43

745

724
48
53
54
55
57

738
61
45
66
67
116

757
62
80

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class Splitl Split2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3

Driver
Robert Jones
Leslie Wilson
Shane Dyson
Joe Halliwell
Andrew Hollis

Alex Gilchrist-Jones

Dean Cubitt

Alan Mugglestone
Alex Smith
James French
Martin Rowe
Peter Taylor

John Williams
Tom Bourn

Peter Taylor
David Carless
Deryck Jones

lan Butcher

Nick Mugglestone
Simon Waterfall
lan Davenport
Sean Bourn

Keith Adams
Joanne Burden
Howard Gaskin
Steve Arkley
Carole Stevenson
James Bourn
Julian Harber
John Moxham
Ivan Russell
Louis Sutton
Robin Lee
Richard Burden
Graham Frankland
Bill Stevenson
Craig Spooner
Michael Skidmore
Andy Silman
Geoff Lancaster
Martyn Turner
Martin Harvey

SB
SB
1B
1B
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1E
1F
1B
1F
1F
1D
2A
2A
2B
2B
2B
2B
2C
2A
1E
3A
3B
3B
3B
3C
2B
3G
2A
3G
3G
3G
3C
3H
3G

3.01
2.80
2.85
2.77
2.88
2.97
2.39
2.92
2.92
2.88
2.67
2.65
3.04
2.81
2.51
2.74
2.89
2.65
2.81
2.64
2.82
2.34
2.77
2.98
2.89
2.78
2.98
2.53
2.88
2.67
2.90
3.05
2.78
2.54
2.52
2.87
2.52
291
2.59
2.87
2.55
2.67

30.50
27.77
29.06
26.95
26.95
27.22
27.00
25.96
32.25
29.68
26.98
27.55
28.99
29.32
24.92
28.19
25.82
25.65
26.01
27.24
26.27
25.78
25.98
29.60
26.00
26.29
30.35
29.34
27.78
27.55
26.00
30.18
28.49
26.32
26.63
30.02
26.21
26.58
25.64
32.65
24.54
24.31

3.01
2.80
2.85
2.77
2.88
2.97
2.39
2.92
2.92
2.88
2.67
2.65
3.04
2.81
2.51
2.74
2.89
2.65
2.81
2.64
2.82
2.34
2.77
2.98
2.89
2.78
2.98
2.53
2.88
2.67
2.90
3.05
2.78
2.54
2.52
2.87
2.52
291
2.59
2.87
2.55
2.67

27.49
24.97
26.21
24.18
24.07
24.25
24.61
23.04
29.33
26.80
2431
24.90
25.95
26.51
22.41
25.45
22.93
23.00
23.20
24.60
23.45
23.44
23.21
26.62
23.11
23.51
27.37
26.81
24.90
24.88
23.10
27.13
25.71
23.78
24.11
27.15
23.69
23.67
23.05
29.78
21.99
21.64

63.23
58.00
61.31
55.76
54.89
57.29
55.89
52.92
73.23
63.45
54.85
58.04
61.76
64.64
52.23
171.81
52.45
53.46
54.75
73.89
56.10
54.49
174.02
61.29
50.66
53.58
91.28
65.94
59.69
57.52
56.30
63.09
64.44
61.91
54.69
169.98
54.79
54.95
56.79
69.61
50.45
49.54

Finish S/Trap AvSpd

93.73
85.77
90.37
82.71
81.84
84.51
82.89
78.88
105.48
93.13
81.83
85.59
90.75
93.96
77.15
DNF
78.27
79.11
80.76
101.13
82.37
80.27
DNF
90.89
76.66
79.87
121.63
95.28
87.47
85.07
82.30
93.27
92.93
88.23
81.32
DNF
81.00
81.53
82.43
102.26
74.99
73.85

53.98
58.99
55.99
61.17
61.82
59.87
61.04
64.14
47.97
54.33
61.83
59.11
55.75
53.85
65.58
53.48
64.64
63.96
62.65
50.03
61.42
63.03
50.83
55.67
66.00
63.35
41.60
53.10
57.84
59.47
61.48
54.25
54.44
57.34
62.22
52.47
62.46
62.06
61.38
49.48
67.47
68.51

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



82
98
83
84
785
68
91
92
93
106
101
108
110
798
85

Terry Everall
Eve Whitehead
Stephen Everall
Bob Bellerby
Adam Phelps
Garry Bunn
Mick Dent

Matt Turner
Tony Smiley
Glyn Sketchley
Geoff Ward
Guy Staudt

Neil Sims

Craig Powers
Charlotte Phelps

3H
5A
3H
3H
3H
3G
3H
3H
3H
5D
5B
AM
AM
5A
3H

2.57
2.70
2.56
2.54
2.37
2.45
2.49
2.63
2.78
2.17
2.61
3.13
2.98
2.63
2.22

22.76
23.50
25.47
22.76
21.97
22.77
23.31
22.37
25.25
20.36
24.44
27.22
28.01

25.24

2.57
2.70
2.56
2.54
2.37
2.45
2.49
2.63
2.78
2.17
2.61
3.13
2.98
2.63
2.22

20.19
20.80
22.91
20.22
19.60
20.32
20.82
19.74
22.47
18.19
21.83
24.09
25.03

n/a
23.02

47.17
50.88
53.38
48.49
178.03
48.72
49.78
46.37
53.78
41.80
51.42
172.78
56.40
n/a
55.73

69.93
74.38
78.85
71.25

DNF
71.49
73.09
68.74
79.03
62.16
75.86

DNF
84.41
74.51
80.97

72.35
68.02
64.17
71.01
65.06
70.77
69.22
73.60
64.02
81.40
66.70
101.4
59.94
67.90
62.49

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Eastern Circuit -

Timed 1

Saturday, July 13th, 2019

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2262 Metres

716
39
40
41
43

745

724
48
53
54
55
57

738
61
62
66
116
45
80

757

798
81

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class Splitl Split2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3

Driver
Robert Jones
Leslie Wilson
Shane Dyson
Joe Halliwell
Andrew Hollis

Alex Gilchrist-Jones

Dean Cubitt

Alan Mugglestone
Alex Smith
James French
Martin Rowe
Peter Taylor

John Williams
Tom Bourn
Deryck Jones
David Carless

lan Butcher

Peter Taylor

lan Davenport
Joanne Burden
Nick Mugglestone
Sean Bourn

Keith Adams
Howard Gaskin
Steve Arkley
Carole Stevenson
James Bourn
Julian Harber
John Moxham
Ivan Russell
Louis Sutton
Robin Lee
Richard Burden
Graham Frankland
Martyn Turner
Craig Spooner
Andy Silman

Bill Stevenson
Martin Harvey
Geoff Lancaster
Craig Powers
John Hoyle

SB
SB
1B
1B
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1E
1F
1B
1F
1F
2A
2B
1D
2B
2B
2B
2C
2A
1E
3A
3B
3B
3B
3C
2B
3G
3H
3G
3G
2A
3G
3C
5A
3G

3.05
2.79
2.70
2.72
2.99
2.73
2.51
3.03
2.71
2.90
2.62
2.73
3.02
271
2.85
2.67
2.65
2.58
2.80
2.83
2.83
2.34
2.88
2.78
2.66
2.83
2.61
2.86
2.68
2.85
2.81
2.67
2.53
2.71
2.45
2.56
2.62
2.74
2.68
2.80
2.70
2.56

30.12
27.82
28.13
26.51
27.10
25.98
26.50
25.94
31.19
29.22
26.56
27.27
28.92
28.14
25.20
28.30
25.49
24.63
26.24
28.88
26.18
25.57
26.19
25.54
25.73
29.13
28.46
27.73
26.86
25.52
28.75
27.23
24.53
25.39
23.51
25.29
25.81
29.87
24.05
32.03
23.42
22.69

3.05
2.79
2.70
2.72
2.99
2.73
2.51
3.03
2.71
2.90
2.62
2.73
3.02
2.71
2.85
2.67
2.65
2.58
2.80
2.83
2.83
2.34
2.88
2.78
2.66
2.83
2.61
2.86
2.68
2.85
2.81
2.67
2.53
2.71
2.45
2.56
2.62
2.74
2.68
2.80
2.70
2.56

27.07
25.03
25.43
23.79
24.11
23.25
23.99
22.91
28.48
26.32
23.94
24.54
25.90
25.43
22.35
25.63
22.84
22.05
23.44
26.05
23.35
23.23
23.31
22.76
23.07
26.30
25.85
24.87
24.18
22.67
25.94
24.56
22.00
22.68
21.06
22.73
23.19
27.13
21.37
29.23
20.72
20.13

62.25
57.24
58.94
55.49
54.33
53.99
55.35
53.43
68.73
61.76
54.80
57.25
59.15
61.18
52.47
60.17
52.52
50.29
173.76
61.31
54.61
54.79
52.07
50.59
52.63
65.97
69.14
59.26
56.55
55.64
62.11
57.40
50.98
174.61
49.20
53.77
54.07
63.34
49.34
65.94
53.93
45.70

Finish S/Trap AvSpd

92.37
85.06
87.07
82.00
81.43
79.97
81.85
79.37
99.92
90.98
81.36
84.52
88.07
89.32
77.67
88.47
78.01
74.92

DNF
90.19
80.79
80.36
78.26
76.13
78.36
95.10
97.60
86.99
83.41
81.16
90.86
84.63
75.51

DNF
72.71
79.06
79.88
93.21
73.39
97.97
77.35
68.39

54.77
59.48
58.11
61.70
62.13
63.27
61.81
63.75
50.64
55.61
62.19
59.86
57.45
56.64
65.14
57.19
64.86
67.53
61.06
56.10
62.63
62.96
64.65
66.46
64.57
53.20
51.84
58.16
60.66
62.34
55.68
59.78
67.01
59.71
69.59
64.00
63.34
54.28
68.94
51.64
65.41
73.98

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



82
68
83
84
85
91
92
93
106
101
102
108
110
785
98
768
33
63
67
65

Terry Everall
Garry Bunn
Stephen Everall
Bob Bellerby
Charlotte Phelps
Mick Dent

Matt Turner
Tony Smiley
Glyn Sketchley
Geoff Ward
Nigel Fox

Guy Staudt

Neil Sims

Adam Phelps
Eve Whitehead
Derek Hodder
Simon Waterfall
Jason Brown
Michael Skidmore
Andrew Steel

3H
3G
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
5D
5B
5B
AM
AM
3H
5A
3G
2A
3F
3G
3H

2.47
2.48
2.55
2.59
2.37
2.42
2.53
2.51
2.20
2.63
2.57
3.01
3.02
2.17
2.71
2.40

22.52
22.99
25.84
23.10
23.72
22.77
22.06
25.16
20.16
24.32
25.62
26.86
28.01
21.99
23.86
22.56

2.47
2.48
2.55
2.59
2.37
2.42
2.53
2.51
2.20
2.63
2.57
3.01
3.02
2.17
2.71
2.40

20.05
20.51
23.29
20.51
21.35
20.35
19.53
22.65
17.96
21.69
23.05
23.85
24.99
19.82
21.15
20.16

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

46.86
48.28
55.77
47.88
52.41
47.73
46.03
53.77
41.40
50.28
53.85
54.56
55.34
45.98
50.75
46.87

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

69.38
71.27
81.61
70.98
76.13
70.50
68.09
78.93
61.56
74.60
79.47
81.42
83.35
67.97
74.61
69.43

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

72.93
70.99
62.00
71.28
66.46
71.77
74.31
64.10
82.19
67.82
63.67
62.14
60.70
74.44
67.81
72.87

o O O

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Eastern Circuit -

Timed 2

Saturday, July 13th, 2019

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2262 Metres

745
724
48
53
54
55
57
738
716
61
62
116
66
768
45
67
80
82

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class Splitl Split2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3

Driver
Robert Jones
Leslie Wilson
Shane Dyson
Joe Halliwell
Andrew Hollis

Alex Gilchrist-Jones

Dean Cubitt

Alex Smith

Martin Rowe
Peter Taylor
John Williams
Tom Bourn
Deryck Jones

lan Butcher

lan Davenport
Joanne Burden
Sean Bourn
Peter Taylor
David Carless
Keith Adams
Howard Gaskin
Alan Mugglestone
James French
Steve Arkley
Carole Stevenson
James Bourn
Julian Harber
John Moxham
Ivan Russell
Louis Sutton
Robin Lee
Richard Burden
Nick Mugglestone
Graham Frankland
Martyn Turner
Andy Silman
Craig Spooner
Derek Hodder

Bill Stevenson
Michael Skidmore
Martin Harvey
Terry Everall

SB
SB
1B
1B
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1E
1F
1F
2A
2B
2B
1F
1B
2B
2B
1D
1D
2C
2A
1E
3A
3B
3B
3B
3C
2B
1D
3G
3H
3G
3G
3G
2A
3G
3G
3H

2.98
2.78
2.89
2.73
2.86
2.76
2.52
2.78
2.53
2.71
3.15
2.95
2.92
2.66
2.76
2.70
2.39
2.65
2.68
271
3.21
2.87
2.86
2.54
2.84
2.70
2.66
2.71
2.83
3.13
2.89
2.51
2.79
2.77
2.42
2.58
2.57
2.52
2.66
2.85
2.65
2.57

30.04
27.87
28.00
26.51
26.39
26.03
26.37
30.84
25.93
27.12
28.29
28.27
2541
25.77
25.36
27.63
25.50
24.41
28.16
26.49
25.36
26.27

25.54
30.78
28.88
27.54
26.81
25.63
29.32
26.99
24.61
26.03
25.92
23.80
25.00
25.42
22.98
29.43
25.69
24.14
22.47

2.98
2.78
2.89
2.73
2.86
2.76
2.52
2.78
2.53
2.71
3.15
2.95
2.92
2.66
2.76
2.70
2.39
2.65
2.68
271
3.21
2.87
2.86
2.54
2.84
2.70
2.66
2.71
2.83
3.13
2.89
2.51
2.79
2.77
2.42
2.58
2.57
2.52
2.66
2.85
2.65
2.57

27.06
25.09
25.11
23.78
23.53
23.27
23.85
28.06
23.40
24.41
25.14
25.32
22.49
23.11
22.60
24.93
23.11
21.76
25.48
23.78
22.15
23.40

n/a
23.00
27.94
26.18
24.88
24.10
22.80
26.19
24.10
22.10
23.24
23.15
21.38
22.42
22.85
20.46
26.77
22.84
21.49
19.90

62.71
57.51
58.83
56.19
53.22
54.35
54.50
67.62
54.55
56.65
58.03
62.69
52.21
174.23
54.94
59.35
53.46
49.77
171.84
52.17
50.14
53.33
n/a
52.53
66.37
64.53
59.28
55.99
56.34
62.71
57.14
51.32
53.84
53.78
49.19
52.29
54.21
177.02
63.70
53.11
49.89
46.32

Finish S/Trap AvSpd

92.75
85.38
86.83
82.70
79.61
80.38
80.87
98.46
80.48
83.77
86.32
90.96
77.62

DNF
80.30
86.98
78.96
74.18

DNF
78.66
75.50
79.60

DNF
78.07
97.15
93.41
86.82
82.80
81.97
92.03
84.13
75.93
79.87
79.70
72.99
77.29
79.63

DNF
93.13
78.80
74.03
68.79

54.55
59.26
58.27
61.18
63.55
62.95
62.56
51.39
62.87
60.40
58.61
55.62
65.18
64.87
63.01
58.17
64.08
68.21
56.75
64.32
67.01
63.56

0
64.81
52.08
54.16
58.28
61.11
61.72
54.98
60.14
66.63
63.35
63.48
69.32
65.46
63.54

0
54.33
64.21
68.34
73.55

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



757
98
83
84

785
91
92
93

101

102
68

108

110

798
85

106
33

Geoff Lancaster
Eve Whitehead
Stephen Everall
Bob Bellerby
Adam Phelps
Mick Dent

Matt Turner
Tony Smiley
Geoff Ward
Nigel Fox

Garry Bunn
Guy Staudt

Neil Sims

Craig Powers
Charlotte Phelps
Glyn Sketchley
Simon Waterfall

3C
5A
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
5B
5B
3G
AM
AM
5A
3H
5D
2A

2.79
2.42
2.67
2.73
2.54
2.61
2.56
2.51
2.64
2.62
2.50
2.97
3.19
2.58
2.27
2.11
2.47

31.59
22.78
25.57
23.41
21.87
25.45
22.24
25.02
24.95
25.92
23.87
26.92
28.92
23.13
23.31
20.17
25.23

2.79
2.42
2.67
2.73
2.54
2.61
2.56
2.51
2.64
2.62
2.50
2.97
3.19
2.58
2.27
2.11
2.47

28.80
20.36
22.90
20.68
19.33
22.84
19.68
22.51
22.31
23.30
21.37
23.95
25.73
20.55
21.04
18.06
22.76

66.87
49.07
55.19
47.60
46.11
48.79
46.14
52.91
50.36
54.62
48.15
54.61
58.01
48.00
50.99
40.95
52.36

98.46
71.85
80.76
71.01
67.98
74.24
68.38
77.93
75.31
80.54
72.02
81.53
86.93
71.13
74.30
61.12
77.59

51.39
70.42
62.65
71.25
74.43
68.15
73.99
64.92
67.18
62.82
70.25
62.06
58.20
71.13
68.10
82.78
65.21

13/07/2019. 16:00:35- Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Eastern Circuit -

Timed 3

Saturday, July 13th, 2019

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2262 Metres

716
28
40
41
43

724

745
53
54
55
57

738
61
62
66
116
80
82
83
84

798
45

757

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class Splitl Split2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3

Driver
Robert Jones
Leslie Wilson
Shane Dyson
Joe Halliwell
Andrew Hollis

Alex Gilchrist-Jones

Dean Cubitt

Alan Mugglestone
Alex Smith
James French
Martin Rowe
Peter Taylor

John Williams
Tom Bourn

David Carless
Deryck Jones

lan Butcher
Joanne Burden
Sean Bourn

Nick Mugglestone
Peter Taylor
Keith Adams
Howard Gaskin
Steve Arkley
James Bourn
Carole Stevenson
John Moxham
Ivan Russell
Louis Sutton
Robin Lee
Richard Burden
Graham Frankland
Martyn Turner
Craig Spooner
Andy Silman
Martin Harvey
Terry Everall
Stephen Everall
Bob Bellerby
Craig Powers

Bill Stevenson
Geoff Lancaster

SB
SB
1B
1B
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1E
1B
1F
1F
2B
2B
1D
1F
2B
2B
2C
1E
2A
3B
3B
3B
3C
2B
3G
3H
3G
3G
3G
3H
3H
3H
5A
2A
3C

2.94
2.79
2.77
2.68
2.83
2.39
2.42
2.80
2.71
2.73
2.63
2.60
3.00
2.67
2.68
2.80
2.57
2.95
2.79
2.90
2.59
2.80
2.83
2.53
2.60
2.72
2.66
2.82
3.07
2.73
2.50
2.55
2.47
2.45
2.57
2.54
2.47
2.48
2.43
2.37
2.70
291

30.34
27.32
27.62
26.53
26.70
24.76
25.93
25.63
32.80
29.20
26.23
26.84
28.00
28.24
28.04
25.11
25.51
27.97
25.61
25.84
23.78
26.93
25.19
25.29
28.99
29.35
26.37
25.50
29.42
26.25
25.42
24.96
23.36
25.15
24.84
23.65
22.13
26.03
22.94
22.99
28.47
30.23

2.94
2.79
2.77
2.68
2.83
2.39
2.42
2.80
2.71
2.73
2.63
2.60
3.00
2.67
2.68
2.80
2.57
2.95
2.79
2.90
2.59
2.80
2.83
2.53
2.60
2.72
2.66
2.82
3.07
2.73
2.50
2.55
2.47
2.45
2.57
2.54
2.47
2.48
2.43
2.37
2.70
291

27.40
24.53
24.85
23.85
23.87
22.37
23.51
22.83
30.09
26.47
23.60
24.24
25.00
25.57
25.36
22.31
22.94
25.02
22.82
22.94
21.19
24.13
22.36
22.76
26.39
26.63
23.71
22.68
26.35
23.52
22.92
22.41
20.89
22.70
22.27
21.11
19.66
23.55
20.51
20.62
25.77
27.32

61.08
57.80
57.40
556.31
53.45
52.80
54.83
52.58
167.20
62.14
54.62
173.16
57.73
61.03
171.96
51.78
52.52
60.71
66.06
53.54
49.71
51.05
50.16
54.27
62.91
63.56
56.54
55.69
69.42
55.38
52.86
62.46
49.19
53.37
51.77
49.12
45.76
58.09
46.84
48.82
63.24
65.53

Finish S/Trap AvSpd

91.42
85.12
85.02
81.84
80.15
77.56
80.76
78.21

DNF
91.34
80.85

DNF
85.73
89.27

DNF
76.89
78.03
88.68
91.67
79.38
73.49
77.98
75.35
79.56
91.90
92.91
82.91
81.19
98.84
81.63
78.28
87.42
72.55
78.52
76.61
72.77
67.89
84.12
69.78
71.81
91.71
95.76

55.34
59.44
59.51
61.82
63.13
65.23
62.65
64.69
48.00
55.39
62.58
60.74
59.02
56.68
57.45
65.80
64.84
57.05
55.19
63.74
68.85
64.88
67.15
63.59
55.05
54.46
61.02
62.32
51.19
61.98
64.63
57.88
69.74
64.44
66.04
69.53
74.53
60.15
72.51
70.46
55.17
52.83

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



68
85
67
91
92
93
101
768
102
785
108
110
98
35
48

Garry Bunn
Charlotte Phelps

Michael Skidmore

Mick Dent
Matt Turner
Tony Smiley
Geoff Ward
Derek Hodder
Nigel Fox
Adam Phelps
Guy Staudt
Neil Sims

Eve Whitehead
lan Davenport
Julian Harber

3G
3H
3G
3H
3H
3H
5B
3G
5B
3H
AM
AM
5A
2A
3A

2.35
2.30
2.85
2.36
2.39
2.48
2.48
2.26
2.61
2.14
2.93
3.13
2.36
2.54
2.77

22.25
23.45
26.01
23.55
22.03
24.81
24.31
22.07
25.85
21.14
26.80
27.88
22.42
24.86
28.52

2.35
2.30
2.85
2.36
2.39
2.48
2.48
2.26
2.61
2.14
2.93
3.13
2.36
2.54
2.77

19.90
21.15
23.16
21.19
19.64
22.33
21.83
19.81
23.24
19.00
23.87
24.75
20.06
22.32
25.75

46.62
49.97
52.70
51.83
45.72
51.65
50.55
46.72
54.61
45.14
53.13
55.04
49.22
53.87
61.67

68.87
73.42
78.71
75.38
67.75
76.46
74.86
68.79
80.46
66.28
79.93
82.92
71.64
78.73
90.19

73.47
68.91
64.28
67.12
74.68
66.17
67.59
73.55
62.88
76.34
63.30
61.02
70.63
64.26
56.10

13/07/2019. 16:00:35 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Eastern Circuit -

Timed 4

Saturday, July 13th, 2019

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2262 Metres

716
40
41

745

724
53
54
55
57

738
78

768
98
61
62

116
66

757
67
80
45
82
83
84

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class Splitl Split2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3

Driver
Robert Jones
Leslie Wilson
Shane Dyson
Joe Halliwell
Andrew Hollis

Alex Gilchrist-Jones

Dean Cubitt

Alan Mugglestone
Alex Smith
James French
Martin Rowe
Peter Taylor

John Williams
Tom Bourn

lan Butcher
Joanne Burden
Sean Bourn
Peter Taylor

Nick Mugglestone
Keith Adams
Howard Gaskin
Carole Stevenson
James Bourn
John Moxham
Ivan Russell
Louis Sutton
Robin Lee
Richard Burden
David Carless
Derek Hodder
Eve Whitehead
Graham Frankland
Martyn Turner
Andy Silman
Craig Spooner
Geoff Lancaster
Michael Skidmore
Martin Harvey

Bill Stevenson
Terry Everall
Stephen Everall
Bob Bellerby

SB
SB
1B
1B
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1E
1F
2B
2B
1F
1D
2B
2B
2A
1E
3B
3B
3B
3C
2B
1B
3G
5A
3G
3H
3G
3G
3C
3G
3G
2A
3H
3H
3H

2.97
2.86
2.83
2.65
2.82
2.75
2.37
2.53
2.78
2.72
2.54
2.67
3.05
2.70
2.58
2.92
2.59
2.46
2.54
2.64
2.69
2.56
2.55
2.65
2.73
3.05
2.65
2.70
2.71
231
2.26
2.77
2.30
2.47
2.43
2.78
2.56
2.55
2.57
2.35
2.55
2.40

30.30
27.95
27.39
26.26
26.17
26.12
25.86
25.10
31.21
29.29
26.49
27.12
28.91
27.61
25.70
28.88
25.35
23.99
25.35
25.74
24.51
30.18
28.41
25.92
25.23
30.19
27.42
24.81
28.21
22.37
36.61
25.04
23.20
24.67
24.86
29.50
24.42
23.36
29.25
22.07
26.09
22.27

2.97
2.86
2.83
2.65
2.82
2.75
2.37
2.53
2.78
2.72
2.54
2.67
3.05
2.70
2.58
2.92
2.59
2.46
2.54
2.64
2.69
2.56
2.55
2.65
2.73
3.05
2.65
2.70
2.71
231
2.26
2.77
2.30
2.47
2.43
2.78
2.56
2.55
2.57
2.35
2.55
2.40

27.33
25.09
24.56
23.61
23.35
23.37
23.49
22.57
28.43
26.57
23.95
24.45
25.86
2491
23.12
25.96
22.76
21.53
22.81
23.10
21.82
27.62
25.86
23.27
22.50
27.14
24.77
22.11
25.50
20.06
34.35
22.27
20.90
22.20
22.43
26.72
21.86
20.81
26.68
19.72
23.54
19.87

61.69
57.79
56.21
55.48
54.01
54.97
54.69
52.40
67.85
61.94
54.21
56.39
57.88
61.18
174.30
62.32
53.17
51.08
54.02
51.30
175.49
66.20
61.68
54.28
57.91
62.61
55.73
51.27
59.30
46.55
62.65
52.46
49.35
50.94
51.52
68.24
51.85
49.44
65.65
46.58
54.48
46.39

Finish S/Trap AvSpd

91.99
85.74
83.60
81.74
80.18
81.09
80.55
77.50
99.06
91.23
80.70
83.51
86.79
88.79

DNF
91.20
78.52
75.07
79.37
77.04

DNF
96.38
90.09
80.20
83.14
92.80
83.15
76.08
87.51
68.92
99.26
77.50
72.55
75.61
76.38
97.74
76.27
72.80
94.90
68.65
80.57
68.66

55.00
59.01
60.52
61.90
63.10
62.39
62.81
65.28
51.07
55.46
62.70
60.59
58.30
56.98
64.38
55.48
64.44
67.40
63.75
65.67
37.05
52.50
56.16
63.09
60.86
54.52
60.85
66.50
57.82
73.41
50.97
65.28
69.74
66.92
66.24
51.76
66.34
69.50
53.31
73.70
62.80
73.69

14/07/2019. 22:29:30 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



85 Charlotte Phelps 3H 2.28 23.46 2.28 21.18 50.83 74.29 68.11

68 Garry Bunn 3G 2.24 21.50 2.24 19.26 48.96 70.46 71.81
92 Matt Turner 3H 2.34 21.83 2.34 19.49 45.78 67.61 74.84
93 Tony Smiley 3H 249 24.59 2.49 22.10 50.94 75.53 66.99
101  Geoff Ward 5B 247 24.03 2.47 21.56 51.04 75.07 67.40
102  Nigel Fox 5B 2.62 25.23 2.62 22.61 53.29 78.52 64.44
108  Guy Staudt AM 3.02 26.45 3.02 23.43 53.90 80.35 62.97
110  Neil Sims AM 3.04 29.03 3.04 25.99 56.90 85.93 58.88
785  Adam Phelps 3H 2.06 21.04 2.06 18.98 45.67 66.71 75.84
798  Craig Powers 5A 257 22.63 2.57 20.06 61.70 84.33 60.00
35 lan Davenport 2A 259 25.25 2.59 22.66 53.41 78.66 64.32
48 Julian Harber 3A 271 28.29 2.71 25.58 59.72 88.01 57.49
91 Mick Dent 3H 224 22.79 2.24 20.55 47.89 70.68 71.58

14/07/2019. 22:29:30 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley



Westfield Sports Car Club

Blyton Sprint Weekend - (Round 1, Saturday)

Blyton Park Eastern Circuit -

Timed 5

Saturday, July 13th, 2019

WSCOC

WESTFIELD SPORTS CAR CLUEB

Course Length: 2262 Metres

745
724
53
55
57
54
116
738
61
66
80
82
67
83
84
785
92
93
68
798
45
101
102
85
768
98

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Class Splitl Split2 Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3

Driver
Leslie Wilson
Shane Dyson
Joe Halliwell
Andrew Hollis
Alex Gilchrist-Jones
Dean Cubitt
James French
Martin Rowe
Peter Taylor
Tom Bourn
David Carless
Keith Adams
Sean Bourn
Joanne Burden
Carole Stevenson
James Bourn
John Moxham
Louis Sutton
Robin Lee
Ivan Russell
Andy Silman
Richard Burden
Graham Frankland
Craig Spooner
Martin Harvey
Terry Everall
Michael Skidmore
Stephen Everall
Bob Bellerby
Adam Phelps
Matt Turner
Tony Smiley
Garry Bunn
Craig Powers
Bill Stevenson
Geoff Ward
Nigel Fox
Charlotte Phelps
Derek Hodder
Eve Whitehead

SB
1B
1B
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1B
2B
2B
2B
2A
1E
3B
3B
3C
3B
3G
2B
3G
3G
3G
3H
3G
3H
3H
3H
3H
3H
3G
5A
2A
5B
5B
3H
3G
5A

2.84
2.83
2.65
2.80
2.84
2.44
2.71
2.58
2.69
2.81
2.64
2.57
2.28
2.82
2.59
2.53
2.61
2.62
2.76
2.74
2.42
2.49
2.70
2.42
2.50
2.26
2.70
2.51
2.35
2.11
2.29
2.51
2.31
2.35
2.64
2.59
2.66
2.08
2.29
231

27.40
30.99
26.23
26.41
25.89
25.95
28.90
26.26
26.93
28.08
28.30
25.84
24.97
28.04
29.61
28.10
26.10
28.67
26.84
25.38
23.99
24.65
25.72
24.84
23.65
21.93
24.34
22.86
22.37
21.17
36.44
23.82
22.09
22.67
28.69
24.28
25.84
22.87
22.32
22.32

2.84
2.83
2.65
2.80
2.84
2.44
2.71
2.58
2.69
2.81
2.64
2.57
2.28
2.82
2.59
2.53
2.61
2.62
2.76
2.74
2.42
2.49
2.70
2.42
2.50
2.26
2.70
2.51
2.35
2.11
2.29
2.51
2.31
2.35
2.64
2.59
2.66
2.08
2.29
231

24.56
28.16
23.58
23.61
23.05
23.51
26.19
23.68
24.24
25.27
25.66
23.27
22.69
25.22
27.02
25.57
23.49
26.05
24.08
22.64
21.57
22.16
23.02
22.42
21.15
19.67
21.64
20.35
20.02
19.06
34.15
21.31
19.78
20.32
26.05
21.69
23.18
20.79
20.03
20.01

172.60
57.65
55.65
53.95
53.09
54.52
60.54
54.41

173.07
61.81
58.76
50.83
52.73
61.49
65.90
61.37
53.79
61.05
55.47
54.31
52.02
51.09
53.47
53.67
49.04
46.04
52.21
58.28
47.03
45.43
52.85
50.45
46.69
49.59
63.70
50.49
53.35
49.46
47.14
48.52

Finish S/Trap AvSpd

DNF
88.64
81.88
80.36
78.98
80.47
89.44
80.67

DNF
89.89
87.06
76.67
77.70
89.53
95.51
89.47
79.89
89.72
82.31
79.69
76.01
75.74
79.19
78.51
72.69
67.97
76.55
81.14
69.40
66.60
89.29
74.27
68.78
72.26
92.39
74,77
79.19
72.33
69.46
70.84

59.98
57.08
61.79
62.96
64.06
62.87
56.57
62.72
60.79
56.29
58.12
65.99
65.12
56.51
52.97
56.55
63.33
56.39
61.47
63.49
66.56
66.80
63.89
64.44
69.60
74.44
66.09
62.36
72.90
75.97
56.66
68.12
73.56
70.02
54.76
67.67
63.89
69.95
72.84
71.42

14/07/2019. 22:30:01 - Weather: AM, Warm, dry. PM: Warm, dry

Timekeepers: D. Clay, R. Frost, C. Winstanley
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